
Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Pau Arnos

13 - 14 avril 2019

Groupe C Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 14/04/2019 15:01

Départ : 14:29, Drapeau damier : 14:52

1 14:31:37 31.484 28.906 37.199 1:37.589 1:37.589

2 14:33:11 28.594 28.310 37.516 1:34.420 3:12.009

3 14:34:44 28.530 37.031 1:33.187 4:45.196

4 14:36:21 28.704 30.137 37.348 1:36.189 6:21.385

5 14:37:54 28.531 36.960 1:33.768 7:55.153

6 14:39:29 28.514 29.511 36.852 1:34.877 9:30.030

7 14:41:02 28.433 27.931 11:02.918

8 14:42:37 28.485 28.703 37.236 1:34.424 12:37.342

9 14:44:12 28.645 29.260 37.246 1:35.151 14:12.493

10 14:45:46 29.107 27.821 37.657 1:34.585 15:47.078

11 14:47:21 28.988 28.785 37.137 1:34.910 17:21.988

12 14:48:56 30.250 28.007 36.821 1:35.078 18:57.066

13 14:50:34 30.254 29.317 37.762 1:37.333 20:34.399

14 14:52:08 28.973 28.838 37.019 1:34.830 22:09.229

- 14:54:20 37.259 39.853 54.194 Pit In 24:20.535

- - - - - - -

1 14:31:36 31.241 28.304 37.396 1:36.941 1:36.941

2 14:33:10 28.647 28.487 36.776 1:33.910 3:10.851

3 14:34:44 28.278 36.862 1:33.628 4:44.479

4 14:36:20 29.188 29.440 37.714 1:36.342 6:20.821

5 14:37:54 28.574 36.950 1:33.801 7:54.622

6 14:39:27 28.677 28.663 9:28.170

7 14:41:01 28.544 28.641 36.574 1:33.759 11:01.929

8 14:42:36 28.983 28.686 37.192 1:34.861 12:36.790

- - 29.046 30.641 - - -

1 14:31:38 31.863 28.989 37.542 1:38.394 1:38.394

2 14:33:14 28.639 28.577 39.475 1:36.691 3:15.085

3 14:34:49 28.087 29.183 37.691 1:34.961 4:50.046

4 14:36:25 28.043 29.874 38.064 1:35.981 6:26.027

5 14:38:01 27.933 29.529 37.892 1:35.354 8:01.381

6 14:39:36 28.511 29.177 37.577 1:35.265 9:36.646

7 14:41:10 28.322 28.688 36.950 1:33.960 11:10.606

8 14:42:43 28.043 28.510 1:33.460 12:44.066

9 14:44:17 28.251 28.472 36.936 1:33.659 14:17.725

10 14:45:51 28.059 29.113 36.962 1:34.134 15:51.859

11 14:47:25 28.203 28.676 36.997 1:33.876 17:25.735

12 14:49:00 28.355 29.485 37.526 1:35.366 19:01.101

13 14:50:34 37.371 20:34.280

14 14:52:07 28.376 28.324 37.111 1:33.811 22:08.091

- 14:54:17 36.586 41.095 52.455 Pit In 24:18.227

- - - - - - -

1 14:31:45 36.233 30.612 38.942 1:45.787 1:45.787

2 14:33:23 30.710 29.382 38.324 1:38.416 3:24.203

3 14:35:02 30.704 29.583 38.651 1:38.938 5:03.141

4 14:36:40 29.669 28.845 38.704 1:37.218 6:40.359

5 14:38:18 30.620 29.362 38.004 1:37.986 8:18.345

6 14:39:54 29.784 28.679 38.064 1:36.527 9:54.872

7 14:41:31 29.560 29.137 38.088 1:36.785 11:31.657

8 14:43:07 29.148 28.344 38.686 1:36.178 13:07.835

9 14:44:44 29.462 28.964 38.875 1:37.301 14:45.136

10 14:46:22 29.137 29.044 38.959 1:37.140 16:22.276

11 14:47:57 28.945 28.539 38.088 1:35.572 17:57.848

12 14:49:33 28.941 29.315 37.597 1:35.853 19:33.701

13 14:51:07 21:07.530

14 14:52:44 29.192 28.451 39.490 1:37.133 22:44.663

- - 37.010 40.543 - - -

1 14:31:39 32.790 29.085 37.586 1:39.461 1:39.461

2 14:33:15 29.447 28.764 37.787 1:35.998 3:15.459

3 14:34:50 28.776 29.253 37.173 1:35.202 4:50.661

4 14:36:27 28.789 31.449 36.618 1:36.856 6:27.517

5 14:38:01 29.031 28.858 36.294 1:34.183 8:01.700

6 14:39:36 28.982 29.402 36.663 1:35.047 9:36.747

7 14:41:10 28.819 28.605 36.884 1:34.308 11:11.055

8 14:42:44 28.836 28.567 12:44.557

9 14:44:18 29.391 28.590 36.364 1:34.345 14:18.902

10 14:45:52 28.423 36.736 1:33.722 15:52.624

11 14:47:27 28.325 29.999 36.766 1:35.090 17:27.714

- - - - - -

1 14:31:54 39.252 32.682 42.644 1:54.578 1:54.578

2 14:33:39 31.024 31.599 42.227 1:44.850 3:39.428

3 14:35:21 30.917 30.751 40.890 1:42.558 5:21.986

4 14:37:04 30.636 30.465 41.870 1:42.971 7:04.957

5 14:38:47 30.694 30.440 41.243 1:42.377 8:47.334

6 14:40:30 31.234 30.598 41.626 1:43.458 10:30.792

7 14:42:15 30.700 31.613 43.011 1:45.324 12:16.116

8 14:43:57 30.492 30.362 13:57.855

9 14:45:39 30.493 30.281 40.965 15:39.594

10 14:47:21 31.022 40.895 1:42.052 17:21.646

11 14:49:07 31.405 32.819 41.611 1:45.835 19:07.481

12 14:50:49 30.441 30.686 41.252 1:42.379 20:49.860

13 14:52:33 30.279 43.182 1:43.890 22:33.750

- - 35.072 42.865 - - -

1 14:32:14 43.977 54.441 Pit In 2:15.102

2 14:36:48 2:53.959 42.705 56.690 Pit In 6:48.456

- - - - - -

1 14:32:28 58.058 41.476 49.031 2:28.565 2:28.565

2 14:34:33 38.018 39.543 47.447 2:05.008 4:33.573

3 14:36:37 37.966 39.174 47.100 2:04.240 6:37.813

4 14:38:40 37.306 39.429 46.681 2:03.416 8:41.229

5 14:40:43 37.713 38.085 46.257 2:02.055 10:43.284

6 14:42:40 35.556 37.132 45.250 1:57.938 12:41.222

7 14:44:39 36.426 36.980 45.480 1:58.886 14:40.108

8 14:46:37 36.311 45.021 1:57.815 16:37.923
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7 14:44:39 36.426 36.980 45.480 1:58.886 14:40.108

8 14:46:37 36.311 45.021 1:57.815 16:37.923

9 14:48:35 35.498 37.510 44.860 1:57.868 18:35.791

10 14:50:31 37.360 44.193 20:31.675

11 14:52:27 35.396 37.244 1:56.421 22:28.096

- - 38.533 42.579 - - -

1 14:31:50 38.835 1:51.211 1:51.211

- - - - - -

1 14:31:43 35.390 30.013 37.910 1:43.313 1:43.313

2 14:33:20 30.015 29.978 37.776 1:37.769 3:21.082

3 14:34:58 29.727 30.132 38.205 1:38.064 4:59.146

4 14:36:37 30.330 29.912 38.093 1:38.335 6:37.481

5 14:38:14 29.883 29.748 8:14.354

6 14:39:51 29.723 30.002 37.656 1:37.381 9:51.735

7 14:41:28 29.705 29.838 37.452 1:36.995 11:28.730

8 14:43:05 29.978 29.683 37.472 1:37.133 13:05.863

9 14:44:43 30.120 30.056 38.122 1:38.298 14:44.161

10 14:46:21 29.542 38.660 1:37.441 16:21.602

11 14:47:58 30.294 37.970 1:37.331 17:58.933

12 14:49:35 29.472 29.662 38.165 1:37.299 19:36.232

13 14:51:13 29.880 29.906 37.838 1:37.624 21:13.856

14 14:52:52 29.772 29.971 39.446 1:39.189 22:53.045

- - 44.145 - - - -

1 14:32:01 42.408 2:01.567 2:01.567

2 14:33:56 34.915 35.070 44.885 1:54.870 3:56.437

3 14:35:50 34.697 34.747 44.546 5:50.427

4 14:37:44 34.205 35.173 45.238 1:54.616 7:45.043

5 14:39:43 37.909 47.256 1:58.862 9:43.905

6 14:41:41 34.563 38.408 44.845 1:57.816 11:41.721

7 14:43:37 33.904 34.998 47.010 1:55.912 13:37.633

8 14:45:34 34.822 36.118 46.558 1:57.498 15:35.131

9 14:47:40 37.959 38.539 48.677 2:05.175 17:40.306

10 14:49:45 36.936 40.283 47.883 2:05.102 19:45.408

11 14:51:48 35.846 38.573 49.010 2:03.429 21:48.837

12 14:53:53 37.862 37.077 50.117 2:05.056 23:53.893

- - - - - - -

1 14:31:47 37.206 31.430 39.481 1:48.117 1:48.117

2 14:33:28 39.481 3:29.157

3 14:35:12 31.445 32.262 39.982 1:43.689 5:12.846

4 14:36:56 31.346 32.675 39.969 1:43.990 6:56.836

5 14:38:43 33.054 33.024 40.359 1:46.437 8:43.273

6 14:40:28 32.746 32.454 39.950 1:45.150 10:28.423

7 14:42:11 31.987 32.076 39.549 1:43.612 12:12.035

8 14:43:54 31.995 31.690 38.811 1:42.496 13:54.531

9 14:45:36 31.677 31.348 39.047 1:42.072 15:36.603

10 14:47:19 32.039 31.437 39.361 1:42.837 17:19.440

11 14:49:04 33.309 32.328 39.272 1:44.909 19:04.349

12 14:50:46 31.671 31.977 1:42.132 20:46.481

13 14:52:28 32.055 31.877 38.739 1:42.671 22:29.152

- - 31.805 32.011 - - -

1 14:31:40 33.321 29.550 37.797 1:40.668 1:40.668

2 14:33:17 29.724 29.761 37.730 1:37.215 3:17.883

3 14:34:54 29.932 29.634 37.535 1:37.101 4:54.984

4 14:36:33 29.482 29.758 39.583 1:38.823 6:33.807

5 14:38:11 30.205 29.664 37.695 1:37.564 8:11.371

6 14:39:48 29.874 30.138 37.407 1:37.419 9:48.790

7 14:41:27 30.392 30.608 37.963 1:38.963 11:27.753

8 14:43:04 29.946 29.929 37.561 1:37.436 13:05.189

9 14:44:42 29.933 29.770 38.275 1:37.978 14:43.167

10 14:46:18 29.260 37.338 1:35.187 16:18.354

11 14:47:53 29.015 37.139 17:53.462

12 14:49:30 29.146 30.275 37.779 1:37.200 19:30.662

13 14:51:06 29.285 29.497 1:35.712 21:06.374

14 14:52:41 29.171 29.392 37.194 1:35.757 22:42.131

- - 37.639 40.682 - - -

1 14:31:46 - - - 1:46.966 1:46.966

2 14:33:26 - - 1:40.002 3:26.968

3 14:35:08 - - 1:41.493 5:08.461

4 14:36:48 - - 1:40.530 6:48.991

5 14:38:32 - - 1:43.906 8:32.897

6 14:40:12 - - 1:39.523 10:12.420

7 14:41:51 - - 1:39.548 11:51.968

8 14:43:31 - - 1:39.970 13:31.938

9 14:45:10 - - 15:10.870

10 14:46:50 - - 1:39.655 16:50.525

11 14:48:29 - - 1:39.648 18:30.173

12 14:50:09 - - 1:39.794 20:09.967

13 14:51:49 - - 1:39.451 21:49.418

14 14:53:28 - - 1:38.954 23:28.372

- - - - - -

1 14:31:42 34.257 30.510 38.178 1:42.945 1:42.945

2 14:33:21 29.031 30.171 39.528 1:38.730 3:21.675

3 14:34:59 29.704 30.082 38.153 1:37.939 4:59.614

4 14:36:37 30.202 30.503 37.883 1:38.588 6:38.202

5 14:38:15 30.257 29.714 37.824 1:37.795 8:15.997

6 14:39:52 28.881 29.419 38.496 1:36.796 9:52.793

7 14:41:29 28.967 30.153 37.626 1:36.746 11:29.539

8 14:43:06 29.418 29.801 37.910 1:37.129 13:06.668

9 14:44:42 29.454 29.216 37.324 1:35.994 14:42.662

10 14:46:16 28.881 16:16.863

11 14:47:50 28.420 28.805 37.164 1:34.389 17:51.252

12 14:49:26 28.534 29.838 37.340 1:35.712 19:26.964

13 14:51:01 29.186 37.321 1:34.773 21:01.737
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12 14:49:26 28.534 29.838 37.340 1:35.712 19:26.964

13 14:51:01 29.186 37.321 1:34.773 21:01.737

14 14:52:36 28.398 29.092 37.620 1:35.110 22:36.847

- - 42.448 39.562 - - -
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